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CLEANP:

MAY 19 - 22, 2025 | PHOENIX, AZ

Hotels-at-a-Glance

Hotel

Hyatt Regency Phoenix

Sheraton Phoenix Downtown
Renaissance Phoenix Downtown

Moxy Phoenix Downtown

Hampton Inn & Suites Phoenix Downtown
Hilton Garden Inn Phoenix Downtown

The Westin Phoenix Downtown

Courtyard Marriott Phoenix Downtown
Residence Inn Phoenix Downtown

Hyatt Place Phoenix Downtown

Cambria Hotel Phoenix Downtown Convention Center
FOUND: RE Phoenix

Embassy Suites Phoenix Downtown North
Fairfield Inn & Suites Phoenix Midtown
Hampton Inn Phoenix Midtown

Aloft Airport

Hilton Garden Inn Phoenix Airport North
Holiday Inn Express Phoenix Airport
Holiday Inn & Suites Phoenix Airport North
Hilton Phoenix Resort At The Peak

Omni Tempe Hotel at ASU

Hyatt House Scottsdale/Old Town
Courtyard Scottsdale Old Town

Distance from
Convention Center

Across
1 Block
1Block
2 Blocks
3 Blocks
3 Blocks
3 Blocks
4 Blocks
4 Blocks
5 Blocks
0.7 mi
1 Mile
2 Miles
2.2 Miles
2.7 Miles
5 miles
5 miles
5 miles
5.5 Miles
8 miles
9.1 Miles
12 miles
11 miles

@

Room Rate!

$265
$259
$259
$259
$259
$249
$259
$229
$239
$202
$215
$239
$249
$215
$189
$209
$209
$179
$139
$219
$269
$199
$174

Shuttle
2(Y/N)

N

<X XX X X X XK XXX/ ZZZ2ZZ2ZZ2Z22Z2Z2 2222

Cancellations received after March 28, 2025, will be subject to a $25 cancellation fee charged by IMN Solutions.
Cancellations received within 72 hours of arrival date will be charged one night room rate & tax by the Hotel.

IMN Solutions is the ONLY designated housing provider for ACP or CLEANPOWER 2025. Beware of companies

misrepresenting themselves as affiliated with ACP or the Event.

"Room rates listed are for single/double occupancy, additional fee may apply for 3rd or 4th persons in room. Room rates
above do not include 12.57% room tax (subject to change).

2 Official conference shuttles may be provided during morning & evening peak hours on show days which will be

determined at a later date and reflected on the website. Availability subject to change.



