CLEANPOWER. MAY 19 - 22, 2025 | PHOENIX, AZ

Hotels-at-a-Glance

	Hotel	Distance from Convention Center	Room Rate ¹	Shuttle ²(Y/N)
1	Hyatt Regency Phoenix	Across	\$265	Ν
2	Sheraton Phoenix Downtown	1 Block	\$259	N
3	Renaissance Phoenix Downtown	1 Block	\$259	Ν
4	Moxy Phoenix Downtown	2 Blocks	\$259	Ν
5	Hampton Inn & Suites Phoenix Downtown	3 Blocks	\$259	Ν
6	Hilton Garden Inn Phoenix Downtown	3 Blocks	\$249	Ν
7	The Westin Phoenix Downtown	3 Blocks	\$259	Ν
8	Courtyard Marriott Phoenix Downtown	4 Blocks	\$229	Ν
9	Residence Inn Phoenix Downtown	4 Blocks	\$239	Ν
10	Hyatt Place Phoenix Downtown	5 Blocks	\$202	Ν
11	Cambria Hotel Phoenix Downtown Convention Center	0.7 mi	\$215	Ν
12	FOUND: RE Phoenix	1 Mile	\$239	Ν
13	Embassy Suites Phoenix Downtown North	2 Miles	\$249	Y
14	Fairfield Inn & Suites Phoenix Midtown	2.2 Miles	\$215	Y
15	Hampton Inn Phoenix Midtown	2.7 Miles	\$189	Y
16	Aloft Airport	5 miles	\$209	Y
17	Hilton Garden Inn Phoenix Airport North	5 miles	\$209	Y
18	Holiday Inn Express Phoenix Airport	5 miles	\$179	Y
19	Holiday Inn & Suites Phoenix Airport North	5.5 Miles	\$139	Y
20	Hilton Phoenix Resort At The Peak	8 miles	\$219	Y
21	Omni Tempe Hotel at ASU	9.1 Miles	\$269	Y
22	Hyatt House Scottsdale/Old Town	12 miles	\$199	Y
23	Courtyard Scottsdale Old Town	11 miles	\$174	Y

Cancellations received after March 28, 2025, will be subject to a \$25 cancellation fee charged by IMN Solutions. Cancellations received within 72 hours of arrival date will be charged one night room rate & tax by the Hotel.

IMN Solutions is the ONLY designated housing provider for ACP or CLEANPOWER 2025. Beware of companies misrepresenting themselves as affiliated with ACP or the Event.

¹ Room rates listed are for single/double occupancy, additional fee may apply for 3rd or 4th persons in room. Room rates above do not include 12.57% room tax (subject to change).

² Official conference shuttles may be provided during morning & evening peak hours on show days which will be determined at a later date and reflected on the website. Availability subject to change.